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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
12 PRUEBA LIGA MENSUAL FEMENINA

Fecha Listado: 11/03/2014
Hora Listado: 18:46:41

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: LARRABEA)

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH 12 JORNADA (ASC:SB)
POS JUGADOR
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LACONCHA PINEDO, JULITA
ARCE DE ANITUA, SOFIA
ABANDO URIZAR, MARIA ESPERA
AYESA GIRON, CARMEN

VIEJO HERNANDO, M? JESUS
ELOSUA DE JUAN, MARIA PILAR
RUIZ ANGULO, MARIA LUZ
ROBINA ALAVA, ANA

AMUNARRIZ CAMPANDEGUI, LUIS
MORALES LAGE, DOLORES
MARCO LANDAZABAL, M. DOLOR
GOROSTIDI ELIZALT, GENOVEVA
DE ANDRES GUERRA, CHARO
MUNOZ VECINO, RITA

IRIARTE JAUREGUI, GEMA

DE ARANZABAL BOLUMBURU, MIR
SALCEDA MANTECON, M? JESUS
FORONDA SALAZAR, MERCEDES
ALCIBAR OSA, LOURDES

GARAI ALVIRA, ANA MARIA
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, M® ANGELE
UNANUE AGUIRREBEITIA, MAITE
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARI CAR
ZABALA GALARZA, INMACULADA
VELA BENEITEZ, PILAR

AYASTUY ARRIZABALAGA, ARANT
LAMY ECHEVARRIA, SILVIA
GABALDON RUIZ DE AZUA, VICT

CLUB

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
GOLF DE GORR
LEON-PROSACY
LEON-PROSACY
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
GOIBURU

ZUIA

ZUIA
FEDERACION V
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
GOIBURU
LARRABEA
LARRABEA

1ZKI

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
IRELORE
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA

ZUMALAKARREGUI AZCOAGA,CONC LARRABEA

MARTIN SARATXAGA, ASUNCION
GALDOS URKIA, EDURNE
MORENO MIGUEL, MARIA ANTONI
VELARDE MORCILLO, GLORIA
ALONSO DIEZ, MARIA ROSA
GONZALEZ RUIZ, M® ANGELES
CARABALLOS JIMENEZ, ANA
GARCIA MARTINEZ, M? ISABEL
VELEZ DE MENDIZABAL URIARTE
EREZUMA MANDALUNIZ, ELISABE
OLEA VALORIA, ASUN
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, M? YOLA
GONZALEZ CALAHORRA, NIEVES
ONA OCHOA, AURORA

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MARIVI
REMIREZ DE GANUZA MTZ., M2
RAMIREZ HUERGA, ERVIGIA
URIBESALGO LARZANGUREN, MIR
JAUREGUI EIBAR, AMAYA
BALDEON INIGO, AMELIA
BASTERRA ROMO, MARIA AMPARO
URIARTE ROMERO, ESPERANZA

MEAZTEGI
IRELORE
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
1ZKI
LARRABEA
1ZKI
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
LEON-PROSACY
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LEON-PROSACY
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

11,5 108 M
149 12,7 M
11,3
13,3
12,7
6,9
12,5
17,5
17,3
19,5
19,8
19,3
18,8
16,0
10,9
23,1
21,6
17,1
23,5
22,2
23,8
22,1
20,3
18,3
24,1
20,4
31,2
30,1
28,2
26,4
25,6
23,8
22,7
19,3
36,0
36,0 34,5
29,3
25,0
22,3
21,6
20,2
35,2
30,9
24,6
28,4
26,1
24,2
36,0
36,0
36,0
33,7
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FECHA: 11/03/2014 CODIGO: VB0814861
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